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Grupo 2 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Treinos 2 11-08-2017 10:25. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
3 1:15.446 +6.738 10:39:44.049
(75) Ines Santos 4 1:16.119 +7.411 10:41:00.168
1 1:22.820 +20.269 10:37:54.360 5 1:11.949 +3.241 10:42:12.117
2 1:10.722 +8.171 10:39:05.082 6 1:15.259 +6.551 10:43:27.376
3 1:12.209 +9.658 10:40:17.291 7 1:15.315 +6.607 10:44:42.691
4 1:06.513 +3.962 10:41:23.804 8 _ 1:08.708 | - 10:45:51.399
5 1:05.249 +2.698 10:42:29.053 9 1:09.646 +0.938 10:47:01.045
6 1:15.589 +13.038 10:43:44.642
7 1:05.478 +2.927 10:44:50.120 (71) Mariana Monteiro
8 1:03.958 +1.407 10:45:54.078 1 1:31.786 +22.343 10:37:57.099
9 w‘ - 10:46:56.629 2 1:22.213 +12.770 10:39:19.312
3 1:14.876 +5.433 10:40:34.188
(72) Luis Carreira 4 1:14.221 +4.778 10:41:48.409
1 1:19.135 +16.367 10:37:25.797 5 1:12.609 +3.166 10:43:01.018
2 1:10.941 +8.173 10:38:36.738 6 1:11.520 +2.077 10:44:12.538
3 1:09.791 +7.023 10:39:46.529 7 1:09.443 - 10:45:21.981
4 1:07.813 +5.045 10:40:54.342 8 1:10.390 +0.947 10:46:32.371
5 1:06.747 +3.979 10:42:01.089
6 1:05.650 +2.882  10:43:06.739 (62) Maria Novo
7 1:03.669 +0.901 10:44:10.408 1 1:31.141 +21.372 10:37:50.511
8 1:02.768 - 10:45:13.176 2 1:23.195 +13.426 10:39:13.706
9 1:03.021 +0.253  10:46:16.197 3 1:19.441 +9.672  10:40:33.147
4 1:14.582 +4.813 10:41:47.729
(69) Guilherme Carvalho 5 1:12.359 +2.590 10:43:00.088
1 1:08.090 +4.451 10:40:11.859 6 1:11.694 +1.925 10:44:11.782
2 1:08.036 +4.397 10:41:19.895 7 1:09.769 - 10:45:21.551
3 1:06.111 +2.472  10:42:26.006 8 1:12.217 +2.448  10:46:33.768
4 1:08.926 +5.287 10:43:34.932
5 1:04.734 +1.095 10:44:39.666 (67) Andre Crespo
6 1:05.411 +1.772 10:45:45.077 1 1:31.720 +21.067 10:37:32.644
7 1:03.639 - 10:46:48.716 2 1:26.190 +15.537 10:38:58.834
3 1:21.569 +10.916 10:40:20.403
(63) Rafael Ligeiro 4 1:15.174 +4.521 10:41:35.577
1 1:23.764 +18.940 10:37:52.000 5 1:15.419 +4.766 10:42:50.996
2 1:13.300 +8.476  10:39:05.300 6 1:14.234 +3.581  10:44:05.230
3 1:09.788 +4.964 10:40:15.088 7 1:11.958 +1.305 10:45:17.188
4 1:07.591 +2.767  10:41:22.679 8 1:10.653 - 10:46:27.841
5 1:05.863 +1.039 10:42:28.542
6 1:14.362 +9.538 10:43:42.904 (66) Cristiana Pedrosa
7 1:06.726 +1.902 10:44:49.630 1 1:41.910 +22.273 10:37:55.660
8 1:05.433 +0.609 10:45:55.063 2 1:34.653 +15.016 10:39:30.313
9 1:04.824 - 10:46:59.887 3 1:33.064 +13.427 10:41:03.377
4 1:22.926 +3.289 10:42:26.303
(60) David Cardoso 5 1:25.831 +6.194 10:43:52.134
1 1:24.766 +18.552  10:37:52.169 6 1:21.663 +2.026  10:45:13.797
2 1:12.379 +6.165 10:39:04.548 7 1:19.637 - 10:46:33.434
3 1:08.993 +2.779 10:40:13.541
4 1:07.012 +0.798 10:41:20.553 (74) Alexandre Carreira
5 1:06.571 +0.357 10:42:27.124 1 1:40.349 +19.106 10:37:57.392
6 1:20.402 +14.188 10:43:47.526 2 1:33.790 +12.547 10:39:31.182
7 1:06.918 +0.704 10:44:54.444 3 1:26.929 +5.686 10:40:58.111
8 1:06.214 - 10:46:00.658 4 1:26.560 +5.317 10:42:24.671
5 1:27.030 +5.787 10:43:51.701
(64) Rafael Ribeiro 6 1:21.243 - 10:45:12.944
1 1:35.798 +28.149 10:38:06.424 7 1:21.787 +0.544 10:46:34.731
2 1:27.190 +19.541 10:39:33.614
3 1:25.831 +18.182 10:40:59.445
4 1:14.862 +7.213 10:42:14.307
5 1:10.263 +2.614 10:43:24.570
6 1:08.767 +1.118 10:44:33.337
7 1:10.169 +2.520 10:45:43.506
8 1:07.649 - 10:46:51.155
(61) André Silva
1 1:23.990 +15.282 10:37:10.763
2 1:17.840 +9.132 10:38:28.603
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